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3rd May

16th May

24th May

11th July

19th July

24th July

8th August

17th August
29th August

6th September
11th September
19th September
10th October
11th October
23rd October
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22nd November
27th November
6th December
5th February

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : NURSERY

Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday

Ice Breaking Activity (Show and Tell)
Fun with Colours

Sun Flowers Race

Beatthe Heat (Pool Activity)

Balloon Waddle Race

[ Can Introduce Myself (Competition)
Grocery Day (MarketActivity)

Walk the Line Race

Speak Your Heart Out Competition (My Country)
Stacking Blocks Race

English Recitation Competition

Clay Modelling (Activity)

Birthday Bash Race

Safari Hunt

Hindi Recitation Competition
Pattern Play (Activity)

Strawinthe Cup Race

Ear Bud Dabbing (Activity)

Tiny Genius (Prelim Round)

Tiny Genius (Final Round)

Canvas Kids Competition

1. Light props may be used for the competitions.

2. The child should prepare minimum 8-10 lines for the Speak Your Heart Out
(My Country) Competition along with introduction and conclusion.

3. Class teachers will prepare children for races and Tiny Genius Competition.

4. If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above mentioned dates, the
competition/race/activity will be held on the next working day.

5. Ifa child bags a position in any of the races/competitions, he/she will be informed
through the Link Book within two days.

6. Avoid sending thermocol bases, scissors and any other sharp objects.

7. English and Hindi Recitation Competitions must include introduction and

conclusion.

8. Parents need to send material from home for Ice Breaking activity - Show and Tell.



ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : LKG

12th April Friday Ice Breaking Activity (Show and Tell)

26th April Friday Kangaroo Jump Race

15th May Wednesday English Rhymes Recitation Competition (Topic - Any Season)
27th May Monday Aqua Beads (Pool Activity)

10th July Wednesday Young Orators Competition (Topic - My Grandparents)
26th July Friday GetDressed and Run Race

8th August Thursday Hindi Rhyme Recitation Competition (Topic - Freedom Fighters)
13thAugust Tuesday Rakhi Making Activity (Theme - Tricolour)

6th September Friday Tag the Flag Race

18th September Wednesday ClayArt Competition

16th October Wednesday Traffic Light Colouring Competition

25th October Friday Diya Decoration Competition

11th November Monday Knowledge Test Competition (Prelim Round)

20th November Wednesday Knowledge Test Competition (Final Round)

9th December Monday Finger Printing Competition

20th December Friday Balloon Squeeze Race

22nd January Wednesday English Story Narration Competition (Topic - Ethical Values)
7th February Friday Hop On One Foot Race

13th February Tuesday Ring the Fruit (Activity)

21stFebruary Friday Artistwith Heart Competition (Winter Season)

March Kisme Kitna Hai Dum (Sports Meet)

1.  Lightprops may be used for the competitions.

2. The child should bring crayons for Traffic Light Colouring Competition, clay for Clay Art
Competition, water colours, paper plate, sponge for Finger Printing Competition and decorative
material for Rakhi Making Activity and Diya Decoration Competition.

3. Children will be provided worksheets as base for Artist with Heart Competition, Finger Printing and
Clay Art Competition from the school itself.

4. Time limit for all the speech competitions will be maximum two minutes.

5. Avoidsending thermocol bases, scissors and any other sharp objects.

6. If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above mentioned dates, the competition / race /
activity will be held on the next working day.

7. Ifachild bags a position in any of the races/competitions, he/she will be informed through the link
book within two days.

8.  Class teachers will prepare students for races and Knowledge Test Competition only.

9. Diyas will be provided from the school for Diya Decoration Competition.

10. Parents need to send material from home for Ice Breaking activity - Show and Tell.



AGTIVITY SCHEDULE : UKG

4th April Thursday Ice Breaking Activity (Show and Tell)/Tug fo War

15th April Monday Brainteaser - Puzzle Making Competition (Prelim Round)
23rd April Tuesday Brainteaser - Puzzle Making Competition (Final Round)
8th May Wednesday Crush, Drop & Run Race

16th May Thursday English Rhyme Recitation (Mother’s Day)

28th May Tuesday Pool SplashActivity

10th July Wednesday Hitthe Target Race

18th July Thursday FEEKISEEIGEIAG)

13th August Tuesday Costume Castle (Theme - Freedom Fighters)
21stAugust Wednesday CleanlinessActivity

19th September Thursday fe=a o wfaafirar (31 =)

10th October Thursday Hindi Rhyme Recitation Competition (Mera Parivar)

25th October Friday Recycle the Reuse Competition (Best Out of Waste)

13th November Wednesday Blow the Balloon & Run Race

18th November Monday Quizmania (Prelim Round)

28th November Thursday Quizmania (Final Round)

5th December Thursday Riddle Fiddle (Activity)

18th December Wednesday Look, Read & Run Race

24th January Friday Thumb Painting Competition (Theme - Tricolor)

6th February Thursday English Story Telling Competition (Ethical Values)

27th February Thursday Calligraphy Competition

March Kisme Kitna Hai Dum
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Light props may be used for the competitions

Material needs to be sent from home for Recycle the Reuse Competition.

Children should bring their own material for Thumb Painting Competition from home.

Time limit for all the speech competition is 2-3 minutes.

Puzzles will be provided by the school for Brainteaser Competition.

Avoid sending thermocol bases, scissors and any other sharp objects.

If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above mentioned dates, the
competition/race/activity will be held on the next working day.

Ifa child bags a position in any of the races/competitions, he/she will be informed through the
link book within two days.

Class teacher will prepare students for races and Quizmania only.

Parents need to send material from home for Ice Breaking activity - Show and Tell.



ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : Grade I & 11

8th April Monday Ball-Soccer Setup Race
22nd April Monday Recreate-Reuse Competition
6th May Monday Balance Race
13th May Monday P UIfd (Prelim Round)
17th May Friday FHIIURIf (Final Round)
27th May Monday Yog-Nirog - Inter Class Activity (Grade Il)
15th July Monday English Calligraphy Competition
22nd July Monday | A ufadifirar
26th July Friday English Spell It Right Competition
12th August Monday Lace ItUpRace
FHeHI g B UAIINGT (Grade Il)
14th August Wednesday Patriotic Action Group Song Activity
16th August Friday Rakhi Making Competition
4th September Wednesday Teacher’s Day Card Making Activity - Grade |
5th September Thursday Retro Dance (Inter Class Activity)
11th September Wednesday English Oratory Competition (Prelim)
20th September Friday English Oratory Competition (Final)
21st October Monday Hurdle Race
7th November Thursday serg ufaranfirar
18th November Monday Tale Sharer Competition - Prelim Round (Grade )
22nd November Friday Tale Sharer Competition - Final Round (Grade I)
On the Spot Story Writing Competition (Grade II)
13th December Friday G.K. Quiz (Prelim Round)
20th December Friday G.K. Quiz (Final Round)
23rd December Monday Carol Singing Activity
17th January Friday YIYUTHRARTET - Prelim Round (Grade |)
20th January Monday Sciento-Fabio Quest - Prelim Round (Grade Il)
24th January Friday YU Hfaaifiar RadaarS=r) - Final Round (Grade |)
30th January Thursday Mathlete
31stJanuary Friday Sciento-Fabio Quest - Final Round (Grade I1)
1stFebruary Saturday Math-E-Mania Quiz - Prelim Round (Grade II)
6th February Thursday Math-E-Mania Quiz - Final Round (Grade I1)
7th February Friday English Recitation Competition - Prelim Round
14th February Friday English Recitation Competition - Final Round
24th February Monday English Grammar Quiz - Prelim Round
28th February Friday English Grammar Quiz - Final Round
March AAHVAAN (Sports Meet)
1. Scissors and Fevikwik are not allowed for any of the Craft Competitions.
2. Prelims for all the sports competitions will be held during the games period.
3. Propsarenotallowed.
4. Time limitfor the Declamation Competition, Story Narration Competition is 2-3 minutes.
5. Thechild should bring his/her own material for Art & Craft competitions.
6.  Ifany unexpected holiday falls on any of the above-mentioned dates, the competition/race/activity will be held on the next working day.



ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : Grade 11T & 1V

2nd April Tuesday Uo-fIeR W (Inter Class Activity)
22nd April Monday Poster Making Competition (Earth Day)
4th May Saturday Relay Race - Grade Il
Shuttle Run - Grade IV
6th May Monday English Calligraphy Competition - Grade IlI
18th May Saturday SpeaktoLead - Grade llI
Spur of the Moment - Grade IV
27th May Monday FHRAITIIBIARIT (Inter Class Activity)
20th July Saturday Skating Race
22nd July Monday TellaTale - (Inter Class Activity)
29th July Monday sg WIG! (Inter Class Activity)
9th August Friday Rakhi Making Competition
14th August Wednesday Patriotic Dance Drama (Inter Class Activity)
23rd August Friday Handi Decoration
2nd September Monday FHigararaT Ui aiTar (Prelim Round)
5th October Saturday Kho-Kho Match
7th October Monday FHigararaTufcraiar (Final Round)
Budding Scientist Quiz (Prelim Round)
11th October Friday Budding Scientist Quiz (Final Round)
5th November Tuesday Maths Quiz (Prelim Round)
16th November Saturday Maths Quiz (Final Round)
19th November Tuesday A S Ul TaT (Prelim Round)
30th November Saturday A H g ufadifirar (Final Round)
16th December Monday The Word Wizard Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade Il
G.K. Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade IV
20th December Friday The Word Wizard Quiz (Final Round) - Grade Il
G.K. Quiz (Final Round) - Grade IV
24th December Tuesday Carol Singing (Inter Class Activity)
25th January Saturday Colours of India - Folk Dance (Inter Class Activity)
30th January Thursday G.K. Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade llll
Book Quizzard (Prelim Round) - Grade [V
15th February Saturday G.K. Quiz (Final Round) - Grade Il
Book Quizzard (Final Round) - Grade IV
March AAHVAAN (After Final Assessment)
1. Scissors and Fevikwik are not allowed for any of the Craft Competitions.
2. Prelims for all the sports competitions will be held during the games period.
3. Propsarenotallowed.
4. Time limit for the Declamation Competition, Story Narration Competition is 2-3 minutes.
5. Thechild should bring his/her own material for Art & Craft competitions.
6.  If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above-mentioned dates, the competition/race/activity will be held on the next working

day.



ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : Grade V, VI & VII

6th April Saturday Yol-fSaY @ (Inter Class Activity)
20th April Saturday Speak Up - It's Your Turn! (Debate Competition) - Prelim Round
22nd April Monday Collage Making Competition (Save Soil) - Grade V & VI
Soft Board Decoration Competition (Planet vs Plastic) - Grade VI
(Inter Class Activity)
2nd May Thursday Speak Up - It's Your Turn! (Debate Competition) - Final Round
15th May Wednesday  sfaarae=ufaaifiar
27thMay Monday FHRATRTRGIRIT (Inter Class Activity)
19th July Friday Spellabrate - Vocab Quiz (Prelim Round)
20th July Saturday Science Exhibition
25th July Thursday Spellabrate - Vocab Quiz (Final Round)
30th July Tuesday Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge (Prelim Round)
8thAugust Thursday Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge (Final Round)
9th August Friday Rakhi Designing Competition
15th August Thursday Nukkad Natak (Inter Class Activity) - Grade V
Semi-Classical Dance - Grade VI & VIl (Inter Class Activity)
20th August Tuesday BB AA G (Prelim Round)
22nd August Thursday TR BB (Final Round)
29th August Thursday MarFFuIaRt (Prelim Round)
12th September Thursday AT uIaRT (Final Round)
28th September Saturday Kho-Kho (Inter Class Activity)
11th November Monday Heritage and G.K. Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade V
Heritage and G.K.& Map Quiz (Prelim Round) Grade VI & VII
21stNovember Thursday Heritage and G.K. Quiz (Final Round) - Grade V
Heritage and G.K.& Map Quiz (Final Round) - Grade VI & VII
27th December Friday English Song
16th January Thursday Hooked on Books Quiz (Prelim Round)
25th January Saturday A PR FERISE AT fam R
30th January Thursday Hooked on Books Quiz (Final Round)
March AAHVAAN (After Final Assessment)

Scissors and Fevikwik are not allowed for any of the Craft Competitions.

Prelims for all the sports competitions will be held during the games period.

Props are not allowed.

Time limit for the Declamation Competition, Story Narration Competition is 2-3 minutes.

The child should bring his/her own material for Art & Craft competitions.

If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above-mentioned dates, the
competition/race/activity will be held on the next working day.
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ACTIVITY SCHEDULE : Grade VIIIL, IX & X

1stApril
3rd April
10th April
22nd April

29th April
1stMay

4th May
27th May
20th July
30th July
3rd August
9th August
15th August

20th August
22nd August
16th September
9th September
13th September
8th November
11th November
13th November
16th November
27th December
16th January
25th January
30th January
March
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working day.

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday

Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday

GAERREC]

The Pensive Poet (Activity)

Fireless Cooking Competition - Grade VI

Soft Board Decoration Competition (Inter Class Activity)
(Planetvs Plastic)

Shot Put Competition

Turna Coat - Extempore Speech Competition (Prelim Round)
Turna Coat - Extempore Speech Competition (Final Round)
Karo Yog Raho Nirog (Yoga Activity)

Science Exhibition

Aryabhatta Ganit Quiz (Prelim Round)

Aryabhatta Ganit Quiz (Final Round)

Rakhi Designing Competition - Grade VIII

Semi Classical Dance (Inter-Class Activity) - Grade VI & VIII
Bhangra Performance - Grade IX & X

T @wg, BT (Prelim Round)

TR @wgr, B Sar (Final Round)

Bronco Run

BRIHIIFLATA (Prelim Round) - Grade V|

BRI BIA g1 (Final Round) - Grade VIII

Kho-Kho Match (Girls)

Heritage India Quiz (Prelim Round)

Kabaddi Match (Boys)

Heritage India Quiz (Final Round)

English Song Singing (Inter Class Activity) - Grade VIII
Hooked on Books Quiz (Prelim Round) - Grade VIII

I QR ORI QIERI SIS AR faRTT @RI - Grade VI & 1X
Hooked on Books Quiz (Final Round) - Grade VIII
AAHVAAN (After Final Assessment)

Scissors and Fevikwik are not allowed for any of the Craft Competitions.

Prelims for all the sports competitions will be held during the games period.

Props are not allowed.

Time limit for the Extempore Speech, i\ &1, B a1t Competition is 2-3 minutes.

The child should bring his/her own material for Art & Craft competitions.

If any unexpected holiday falls on any of the above-mentioned dates, the competition/race/activity will be held on the next



